Category 20 (Previously Community Corrections Grant —
Currently Medicaid Room and Board- Specialized Foster
Care) is funded 100% by general fund appropriation, and is
projected to be spent in its entirety. SFYTD data is listed

below:

County

Carson
Churchill
Clark
Douglas
Elko
Esmeralda
Eureka
Humboldt
Lander
Lincoln
Lyon
Mineral
Nye
Pershing
Storey
Washoe
White Pine
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Award

47,408.21
25,042.38

1,665,388.22

37,482.12
55,488.90
5,334.13
6,223.41
22,770.32
10,582.46
9,878.23
46,991.83
7,380.00
32,763.24
8,536.59
7,030.45
349,176.32
12,330.19

Expended
47,408.21

2,872.25
832,694.12
13,872.00
5,334.13

32,763.24

7,030.00

Remaining

22,170.13
832,694.10
37,482.12
41,616.90
6,223.41
22,770.32
10,582.46
9,878.23
46,991.83
7,380.00
8,536.59
0.45
349,176.32
12,330.19

S 2,349,807.00

941,973.95 $ 1,407,833.05
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